Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.18
28.28
28.35
28.72
28.98
29.19
29.24
29.38
29.71
29.91
30.25
30.37
30.38
30.55
30.57
30.74
30.75
30.82
31.01
31.61
31.71
32.93
33.22
34.14
34.57

57.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
454
451
434
422
413
411
405
392

366
360
360

325
322
288
280
258
249
55

Round

m I T r M I I mM I I I I I ™M I I IT I I

I I T

Date

20/11/22
04/11/18
28/09/19
17/11/19
30/06/18
17/06/17
07/10/18
29/09/18
22/09/18
20/11/16
09/07/16
06/09/19
31/01/16
23/06/19
15/10/16
31/10/15
19/02/17
17/10/15
22/11/15
31/01/16
19/09/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
20/12/14
27/09/14
29/09/12

Meet

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Ealing November Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals Junior Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014

Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala

Venue

Guildford
Cardiff

Hart
Littledown Centre
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Hart
Southampton
Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Northolt
Guildford
Aldershot
Surrey
Waterlooville
Hart
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
28.18
28.72
28.35
30.37
30.55
28.28
29.24
29.38
29.71
28.98
29.19
30.75
29.91
30.57
30.25
30.38
31.61
31.01
30.74
30.82
31.71
33.22
32.93
34.14
34.57
57.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
434
451
367
360
454
411
405
392
422
413

353

360
371
366

325

322
280
288
258
249

55

Round

F

r r r r mM I I T I T I @M T I I T

m M

I I

I I T I ™

Date

20/11/22
1711119
28/09/19
06/09/19
23/06/19
04/11/18
07/10/18
29/09/18
22/09/18
30/06/18
17/06/17
19/02/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
09/07/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
22/11/15
31/10/15
17/10/15
19/09/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
20/12/14
27/09/14
29/09/12

Meet

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals Junior Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014

Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala

Venue

Guildford
Littledown Centre
Hart
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Cardiff
Aldershot
Hart
Southampton
Aldershot
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Surrey
Northolt
Aldershot
Hart
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
2
4
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



