Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.18	459	F	20/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
28.28	454	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.35	451	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
28.72	434	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.98	422	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
29.19	413	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
29.24	411	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.38	405	Н	29/09/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.71	392	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.91	384	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.25	371	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
30.37	367	Н	06/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
30.38	366	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.55	360	Н	23/06/19	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.57	360	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.74	354	F	31/10/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.75	353	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.82	351	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
31.01	345	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	2
31.61	325	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
31.71	322	Н	19/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Hart		4
32.93	288	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.22	280	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.14	258	Н	20/12/14	Rushmoor Royals Junior Sprint Meet	Aldershot		4
34.57	249	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
57.06	55	Н	29/09/12	Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.18	459	F	20/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
28.72	434	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.35	451	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.37	367	Н	06/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
30.55	360	Н	23/06/19	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
28.28	454	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.24	411	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.38	405	Н	29/09/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.71	392	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.98	422	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
29.19	413	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
30.75	353	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.91	384	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.57	360	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.25	371	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
30.38	366	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
31.61	325	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
31.01	345	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.74	354	F	31/10/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.82	351	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
31.71	322	Н	19/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Hart		4
33.22	280	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.93	288	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.14	258	Н	20/12/14	Rushmoor Royals Junior Sprint Meet	Aldershot		4
34.57	249	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
57.06	55	Н	29/09/12	Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS